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CLASSIFIEDS
For Sale

Two sofas, $60.00.454-4919 Answering Machine Sanyo TAS 346 almost new JS!? ^ T62' has 4 very good tires, $425 neg. 453- 3 bedroom house. Option 6 renew, available May over lease in Sept. Furnished or no!. Rent neg. Phone
Features include automatic message search and 1797 Washer, dryer and dishwasher included Near cam- 451-3282.

SSSSKS’ SS STîsSîKK
Carver M400a Power Amplifier, 400 wattsfch. into 8 
ohms. $425.00, call 4594190.

12 string protile guitar mint condition with hardshell 
case $250.00. Call 474-0179.

La/gecompulerdeskwithprinterstand.Likenew Paid 
$200, asking $75 obo. Comes with chair. Phone452- 
1898, ask for Glen.

Return planeticket, Fredericton-Toronto, Easlerweek- 
end. Leave April 8lh, relum April 12th, cost $550, 
selling $300 obo. Call Mike at 472-7826.

Kawasaki, LTD 440, new chains and sprockets and 
new back tires. Excellent shape, phone 457-3402 
$1000 obo.

Upgradeable 286-16 computer, 2MB ram, with 105 
MBQuantum HD, Soundblaster, soundcard, extended 
hi-resmonitorwith card,modem, multitude of software 
and games. $1400 firm phone 457-3410.

1984 Nissan 300zx, power everything, excellent con­
dition, 145,000 km. Calf 450-7370.

1984 Renault Alliance, good working condition $750,
(w) 4566960, (H) 4504350.

1 room in 3 bedroom apt. on Dundonald, Mayt-Sept 
1. rent négociable. CaJlorleavemessageat444-0117.

4 bedroom house. Living room, dining room and 
kitchen. Wahser/dryer, dishwasher. 5 min. walk to 
UNB and downtown. $800/mo. or $200/personAno. 
457-3140 or 457-3157

2 bedroom apt. heat and water ind. 340ConnaughtSt 
$500 neg. 458-5924.

Available May 1.4 bedroom apt Graham Ave. Phone 
454-7296.

For Sale: White, Picolette 
drawing table, 42”x30”, 

$100.°° Call Tara at 
457-1455 or 453-4983

5461.
81 Tercel, very reliable condition, new tires, new 
radiator, $500 obo, call 457-1894. 2 leather jackets, size 4648, one brown pilot jacket 

excellent condition $125.00, one genuine Harley 
Davidson jacket - black, excellent condition $200.00, 
call 452-2830.

For Rent 2 ten gallon aquarium complete with heaters, air- 
pumps, tillers and much more, $80. Call 457-0947.

4 bedroom apt. option to renew lease on Aug. 1 on 2 bedroom apt. with option to take over lease. 602
Molded, while, size 7 Lancer skates for ladies (worn Forest Hill Rd. Secure building, laundry facilities, Graham Ave. Security bldg, laundry facilities and
onceonly)$35.Strawbeachbag$6,down-lilledwinter minitiinds and dishwasher induded. 2 min. walk to Sauna. Call4566878 
coat $80, red stylish winter jacket with fur-ish hood lor University. Fits 5 or 6 comfortably. Call 4566739.
ladies $50. New thinsulate ski gloves $4. Barron's 2 rooms in fully furnished house downtown. Shared
GRE General study guide $8, Barron's GRE Psychol- May1-Aug31,4bedroomaptGrahamAve.Optionto accomodations, laundry facilities TV VCR cable
ogy study guide $8, new wrist watch $20. Outdoor take over laease. 454-7296. Rent $250 and $275/mo all utilities induded Avail
extension wire $5, slow cooker $20, study table with Mav1 450-7370
shelve $30. Call 457-0947.

Skyline Acres: Sublet option to 
renew. Available May Ie, 2 bedroom 
basement apt. in house. Price in­
cludes heat and lights.

W. 459-8244 
H. 455-5325

Downtown: Available May 1*. 2 or 
3 bedroom apt. Newly renovated. 
Price includes heat.

W. 459-8244 
H. 455-5325

2bedroomapt. newly renovated, fully furnished. Secu­
rity bldg with laundry facilities. Priestman St Pnce only 
$450*no.(may be neg.) Call 451 -9499.

Large3 bedroom partially furnished apt available June 
1. (Can be made available Mayt ) with option to take 
over lease in Sept 2 min. from campus, washer/dryer, 
dishwasher, deck 10 min to downtown. Rent neg. 
455-7731.

1 room in 4 bedroom, spacious, two level house. Stan 
May 1, option to rent in Sept Washer, furiniture, and 
cable induded. $286/mo., heat induded. Rent neg. 
457-2315.

Reversible winter jacket for ladies $60,2 pairs of new 
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
Or, rush $2 00 to Research Assistance
11322 Idaho Ave #206-SN, Los Angeles. CA 90025 

Custom researcn also available—at! levels

îkâtfe rr t
SekTNÉ

Q ni Ki n g
A Couple of 

Levels above the Rest!

x\8001.
sional Engineers $30. Call 4508972.

ties induded. 4
York compact style stereo tunable sound system
(indudingtwospeakersybeltdrivewithautomaticstop, 1 room in 2 bedroom apartment from May 1-Aug 31 
Am-Fm stero double cassette recorder/player mte- Close to University and downtown. Fumshed or not 
grated amplifier features tor $100. Lady bike for $50. Rent$22S (neg) females preferred 
Single size mattress plus box spring for $100. Every- 

Cotor TV 14", excellent condition, cable and VCR thing in good condition. Call 4598856 and leave 3 bedroom apartment downtown wheelchair accessi-
adaptible. Asking $110 obo. 2 ladies winter coats/ message ble, available May 1. Rent $650.’ Call 454-2447
jackets, size 5/6,3/4 length, mustard with black trim,
nylon type material, very warm. Other short jacket 1980 Toyota Corolla SR5, rear wheel drive 5 speed 28 bedroom apartment on Windsor St Available
black and grey check purchased at LeChateau. $35 standard, runsextremetywell.Greatforpartsortoiun. Sepl 1. Parking, patx) backyard Rent includes util-
each or $50 for both. 4569564. Ill make a deal for cash or trade for a motor tike, any ties. Call 4558263 after 5PM.

—™~~—™-1 occupency.aummeiiaitissidmigiviay t, all inclusive.
Call 4560263.

à
BARePOOLeGAMES
ENTERTAINMENT

Hide-a-bed couch, grey, call Mark at 4574106.

1 Ai - ^

Friday & Saturday April 9,10Storage World\ 4 bedroom house, 738 Beavertxook St. TV Room 
cable inc, 2 fridges, kitchen and dock. Sublet May 1, 
wilh option to fake over lease. 4528409.

Large bachelor apt. 10 min walk to campus. Heat, hot 
water, parking, laundry facilities. May to Aug. $425/mo. 
Call 4554551.

Storage space for:
3 bedroom apartment. Available May 1 -Aug. 31 with 
option to renew. Indudes all utilities except telephone 
and including cable and laundry balities. $750/mo. 
Phone 452-7988 John or leave message.

Large 3 bedroom apt. on Windsor St. Fully furnished, 
microwave, deepfreeze and 4 beds. Negotiable pnce 
call 4548169.

Sunday, April 11Books, Clothing, Sports Equipment, 
Bikes & Furniture I

from $40.00 and up.
Storage World: 452-0120

iPriestman SL 2 bedroom apt. Newly renovated. (May 
to Aug) option to take over lease. Call 450-7128 tor 
more info.

2Bedroom on Biggs, option to tike over lease, fur­
nished or not phone 454-7580. 377 KING ST.


